
Call #: C460627 - Medical

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

04/29/2019 21:44:05

04/29/2019 22:50:29

Buford, Tracy

Clark, Mindy

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

AM19-02088Amb Run#:

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Incident Report, Transported

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

LL5 - LL5 (Life Line) 04/29/2019
21:46:28

04/29/2019
21:49:32

04/29/2019
21:54:25

04/29/2019
22:50:29

04/29/2019
22:02:25

04/29/2019
22:05:08

BAPTIST
CRITTENDEN

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

04/29/2019 21:44:17 Buford, Tracy WOODRIDGE  17YOF SWALLOWED A PIECE OF A CD  MEDICAL HX ASTHMA

04/29/2019 21:46:32 Buford, Tracy LIFELINE NOTIFIED

04/29/2019 22:02:29 Clark, Mindy TRANSPORTING 1X1 TO BAPTIST CRITTENDEN

Agency Incident Officer

Date Name Phone Address PD FD EMS

911 Call

West Memphis Police
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