Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C460627 - Medical

Received Date/Time:	04/29/2019 21:44	1:05	Taken	By: Bufo	ord, Tracy				
Cleared Date/Time:	04/29/2019 22:50):29	Caller N	ame			Ar	nb Run#:	AM19-02088
Cleared By:	Clark, Mindy		Phe	one:					
			Caller L	.oc.:					
Location:	600 N 7Th ST West Memphis,	AR 72301							
Alarm									
Primary:									
Secondary:									
Keyhole:									
Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
LL5 - LL5 (Life Line)	04/29/2019 21:46:28		04/29/2019 21:54:25	04/29/2019 22:02:25	04/29/2019 22:05:08	04/29/2019 22:50:29			BAPTIST CRITTENDEN

Narrative					
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative			
04/29/2019 21:44:17	Buford, Tracy	WOODRIDGE 17YOF SWALLOWED A PIECE OF A CD MEDICAL HX ASTHMA			
04/29/2019 21:46:32	Buford, Tracy	LIFELINE NOTIFIED			
04/29/2019 22:02:29	Clark, Mindy	TRANSPORTING 1X1 TO BAPTIST CRITTENDEN			

Dispositions

Incident Report, Transported

Agency Incident Officer

911 Call								
Date	Name	Phone	Address	<u>PD</u>	FD	EMS		